
                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 26, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6250  Jocelyn Fecht             7  Lancaster                     9:31.8  6:22 
      2    2 6185  Cecelia Kilburg           6  Evansville                    9:55.9  6:38 
      3    3 6296  Ellie Johanson            6  Monroe Middle School         10:03.4  6:43 
      4    4 6151  Colette Dunn              7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:09.9  6:47 
      5    5 6162  Iliana Zizis              7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:15.0  6:50 
      6    6 6110  Lydia McElrath            6  Darlington                   10:21.3  6:55 
      7    7 6334  Cicely Brokish            7  Mount Horeb                  10:23.3  6:56 
      8      6455  Lexi Bomkamp              7  Riverdale                    10:23.9  6:56 
      9      6080  Paige Karnopp             7  Boscobel                     10:24.7  6:57 
     10    8 6256  Willoh Knapp              7  Lancaster                    10:31.1  7:01 
     11    9 6121  Hadley Smith              7  Darlington                   10:32.5  7:02 
     12   10 6253  Faith Kipper              7  Lancaster                    10:34.3  7:03 
     13   11 6245  Hanley Bahl               7  Lancaster                    10:36.4  7:05 
     14   12 6305  Katelyn Schmitz           6  Monroe Middle School         10:37.0  7:05 
     15   13 6096  Lainey Edgerton           6  Darlington                   10:39.6  7:07 
     16   14 6285  Reagan Boatman            6  Monroe Middle School         10:39.9  7:07 
     17   15 6304  Virginia Salyer           7  Monroe Middle School         10:42.3  7:09 
     18   16 6219  Emmy Wood                 6  Fennimore                    10:43.0  7:09 
     19      6082  Kate Morovitz             6  Boscobel                     10:43.3  7:09 
     20   17 6102  Sophie Kammerud           7  Darlington                   10:43.4  7:09 
     21   18 6214  Payton Kazda              7  Fennimore                    10:43.5  7:09 
     22   19 6295  Violet Hirsch             7  Monroe Middle School         10:51.0  7:14 
     23      6460  Hadlee Wilkinson          6  Riverdale                    10:51.2  7:15 
     24      6054  Diem Briggs               7  Albany                       10:52.4  7:15 
     25   20 6409  Kendra Clark              6  Platteville                  10:55.9  7:18 
     26   21 6103  Alani King                7  Darlington                   10:57.5  7:19 
     27   22 6191  Kiley Wallisch            6  Evansville                   10:57.5  7:19 
     28   23 6217  Raiya Rosemeyer           7  Fennimore                    10:58.0  7:19 
     29   24 6303  Rorie Babler              7  Monroe Middle School         11:02.9  7:22 
     30   25 6182  Rosalie Egan              6  Evansville                   11:03.4  7:23 
     31   26 6440  Hayden Hegland            7  River Valley                 11:05.6  7:24 
     32   27 6258  Peyton Lindholm           7  Lancaster                    11:06.5  7:25 
     33   28 6254  Emerson Klaas             7  Lancaster                    11:07.9  7:26 
     34   29 6346  Ashlyn Nemo               7  Mount Horeb                  11:11.6  7:28 
     35   30 6213  Elyse Jackson             6  Fennimore                    11:12.1  7:29 
     36   31 6251  Mercedes Holmes           7  Lancaster                    11:18.5  7:33 
     37   32 6097  Chesne Fink               7  Darlington                   11:19.3  7:33 
     38   33 6189  Kaliyah Sharp             7  Evansville                   11:19.5  7:33 
     39      6248  Braelyn Crubel            7  Lancaster                    11:19.6  7:34 
     40   34 6298  Clara Lucas               6  Monroe Middle School         11:21.6  7:35 
     41   35 6154  Adalynn Pagenkopf         7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:24.7  7:37 
     42      6255  Maci Knapp                6  Lancaster                    11:27.6  7:39 
     43      6262  Lydia Muldoon             7  Lancaster                    11:28.4  7:39 
     44      6264  McKinnley Mumm            7  Lancaster                    11:29.0  7:40 
     45   36 6438  Kira Furukawa             6  River Valley                 11:30.0  7:40 
     46   37 6153  Olive Lindsey             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:30.1  7:41 
     47      6057  Maycee Ginter             7  Albany                       11:36.0  7:44 
     48   38 6190  Avery Wagner              7  Evansville                   11:39.9  7:47 
     49   39 6384  Esther Biank              7  New Glarus/Monticello        11:41.3  7:48 
     50   40 6155  Autumn Pagenkopf          7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:44.2  7:50 
     51   41 6345  Cameron Moreau            6  Mount Horeb                  11:45.0  7:50 
     52      6465  Nora Schneider            6  Southwestern/Benton MS       11:45.6  7:51 
     53   42 6388  Sadie Mitchell            7  New Glarus/Monticello        11:46.9  7:52 
     54   43 6211  Min Griesel               7  Fennimore                    11:47.6  7:52 
     55      6457  Olivea Matthews           6  Riverdale                    11:47.8  7:52 
     56      6056  Tenley Doescher           6  Albany                       11:49.3  7:53 
     57   44 6475  Melody Borgen             4  Tri State Homeschool         11:51.4  7:55 
     58      6309  Clara Veeder              6  Monroe Middle School         11:54.4  7:57 
     59      6287  Elyse Cleary              7  Monroe Middle School         11:56.7  7:58 
     60      6459  Rose Schramm              7  Riverdale                    11:58.2  7:59 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
     61   45 6106  Elena Luna                7  Darlington                   11:59.8  8:00 
     62      6063  Addy Keubli               6  Argyle/Pecatonica            12:04.8  8:04 
     63   46 6407  Jessa Bartelme            7  Platteville                  12:08.2  8:06 
     64   47 6148  Olivia Baker              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:09.6  8:07 
     65      6117  Lindsey Reese             6  Darlington                   12:10.5  8:07 
     66      6297  Julia Keehn               6  Monroe Middle School         12:11.5  8:08 
     67   48 6183  Jane Gallagher            7  Evansville                   12:12.1  8:09 
     68      6260  Brielle Mergen            7  Lancaster                    12:12.2  8:09 
     69      6098  Mia Fox-Vasquez           6  Darlington                   12:17.3  8:12 
     70   49 6212  Lily Griswold             6  Fennimore                    12:18.8  8:13 
     71      6311  Olivia Witt               6  Monroe Middle School         12:20.9  8:14 
     72      6122  Ayla Stauffacher          7  Darlington                   12:21.0  8:14 
     73   50 6474  Gracie Borgen             5  Tri State Homeschool         12:22.6  8:16 
     74   51 6339  Raven Kroll               6  Mount Horeb                  12:30.2  8:21 
     75      6463  Cora Droessler            7  Southwestern/Benton MS       12:34.1  8:23 
     76   52 6150  Olivia Dosio              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:34.3  8:23 
     77      6160  Avery Tupper              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:38.1  8:26 
     78   53 6437  Aleah Fahey               6  River Valley                 12:41.7  8:28 
     79   54 6414  Charlotte Haasl           7  Platteville                  12:47.4  8:32 
     80   55 6187  Bristol Melville          6  Evansville                   12:47.5  8:32 
     81   56 6405  Linora Artz               7  Platteville                  12:47.9  8:32 
     82   57 6404  Celia Artz                6  Platteville                  12:50.4  8:34 
     83   58 6406  Emma Ayres                7  Platteville                  12:52.3  8:35 
     84   59 6237  Hannah Nelson             6  Iowa-Grant Middle School     12:54.2  8:37 
     85      6064  Katherine Sigg            7  Argyle/Pecatonica            12:55.5  8:37 
     86   60 6383  Adayla Babler             7  New Glarus/Monticello        13:00.9  8:41 
     87      6466  Lily Schreiber            6  Southwestern/Benton MS       13:04.5  8:43 
     88      6147  Skyla Averkamp            6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:06.6  8:45 
     89      6180  Jennifer Cortes           6  Evansville                   13:07.9  8:46 
     90      6291  Taralyn Gratz             6  Monroe Middle School         13:08.7  8:46 
     91      6306  Aliyah Shelton            6  Monroe Middle School         13:09.1  8:47 
     92      6157  Olivia Slusser            6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:10.7  8:48 
     93      6259  Zoey Lindholm             7  Lancaster                    13:14.8  8:50 
     94   61 6352  Violet Thompson           6  Mount Horeb                  13:18.3  8:53 
     95   62 6207  Lucy Brown                6  Fennimore                    13:19.8  8:54 
     96   63 6232  Allison Bartolo-Garcia    7  Iowa-Grant Middle School     13:20.1  8:54 
     97      6113  Bella Meboe               7  Darlington                   13:20.6  8:54 
     98      6307  Lily Sommers              7  Monroe Middle School         13:26.1  8:58 
     99   64 6350  Cali Smelzer              6  Mount Horeb                  13:33.8  9:03 
    100   65 6477  Liezl Lauper              5  Tri State Homeschool         13:34.3  9:03 
    101      6123  Harper Thuli              6  Darlington                   13:39.8  9:07 
    102   66 6349  Theresa Seibel            7  Mount Horeb                  13:40.6  9:08 
    103      6109  Mylie Mathys              6  Darlington                   13:44.0  9:10 
    104      6301  Noelani Paulson           7  Monroe Middle School         13:44.3  9:10 
    105      6220  Harper Zart               6  Fennimore                    13:44.9  9:10 
    106   67 6417  Harper Pinion             6  Platteville                  13:56.0  9:18 
    107      6181  Addison Dowdy             6  Evansville                   14:02.4  9:22 
    108   68 6386  Elyse Marunde             6  New Glarus/Monticello        14:02.5  9:22 
    109      6216  Sydney Meyer              6  Fennimore                    14:02.6  9:22 
    110      6333  Leah Aeschlimann          6  Mount Horeb                  14:03.4  9:23 
    111   69 6481  Kitara Sarauer            7  Tri State Homeschool         14:04.6  9:24 
    112      6293  Milee Heilman             7  Monroe Middle School         14:05.7  9:24 
    113   70 6480  Alexa Sarauer             6  Tri State Homeschool         14:07.7  9:26 
    114      6061  Raelee Hampton            7  Argyle/Pecatonica            14:09.7  9:27 
    115      6249  Skylar Dieter             6  Lancaster                    14:15.2  9:31 
    116      6114  Mercedes Meyers           7  Darlington                   14:17.2  9:32 
    117      6336  Maren Mason               6  Mount Horeb                  14:19.4  9:33 
    118   71 6235  Isabelle Johnson          7  Iowa-Grant Middle School     14:21.1  9:35 
    119   72 6439  Sybil Haas                6  River Valley                 14:22.9  9:36 
    120      6159  Tatum Tippett             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:23.4  9:36 
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    121   73 6442  Elise McCrea              6  River Valley                 14:24.6  9:37 
    122      6079  Echo Johnston             6  Boscobel                     14:29.0  9:40 
    123   74 6434  Gabby Beno                6  River Valley                 14:32.0  9:42 
    124      6118  Lainey Risser             6  Darlington                   14:38.6  9:46 
    125      6093  Kinlee Crist              6  Darlington                   14:43.8  9:50 
    126   75 6482  Nikita Sarauer            4  Tri State Homeschool         14:50.4  9:54 
    127      6341  Alivia Long               6  Mount Horeb                  14:56.5  9:58 
    128      6267  Greenlee Peacock          7  Lancaster                    14:59.6 10:00 
    129      6124  Alexa Winslow             6  Darlington                   15:01.0 10:01 
    130   76 6392  Lilliana Valentino        7  New Glarus/Monticello        15:02.5 10:02 
    131   77 6479  Anna Runde                7  Tri State Homeschool         15:04.7 10:04 
    132      6104  Samantha King             6  Darlington                   15:06.2 10:05 
    133      6419  Ryleigh Rauch             6  Platteville                  15:12.3 10:09 
    134      6416  Annalise Kamps            7  Platteville                  15:14.3 10:10 
    135      6108  Sophia Martinez-Guerrero  6  Darlington                   15:16.8 10:12 
    136   78 6236  Evie Koss                 7  Iowa-Grant Middle School     15:18.3 10:13 
    137   79 6234  Maddy Husom               6  Iowa-Grant Middle School     15:35.1 10:24 
    138   80 6435  Cleo Bethel               6  River Valley                 15:36.3 10:25 
    139      6257  Myajo Lewis               6  Lancaster                    15:48.8 10:33 
    140      6342  Sophia Ludwikoski-Cardon  6  Mount Horeb                  15:49.1 10:33 
    141      6247  Michelle Beltran-Mendez   7  Lancaster                    15:57.5 10:39 
    142      6210  Emma Fry                  6  Fennimore                    16:03.0 10:42 
    143      6433  Ava Bauer                 6  River Valley                 16:10.4 10:47 
    144   81 6233  Kendra Gaytan             6  Iowa-Grant Middle School     16:14.7 10:50 
    145      6412  Samantha Garcia           7  Platteville                  16:20.0 10:54 
    146      6091  June Boss                 6  Darlington                   16:23.5 10:56 
    147      6483  Elizabeth Zacheriason     4  Tri State Homeschool         16:25.9 10:58 
    148      6415  Addison Holland           7  Platteville                  17:12.5 11:29 
    149      6299  Emma Lucas                7  Monroe Middle School         17:16.7 11:32 
    150      6290  Fatima Gomez              6  Monroe Middle School         17:18.6 11:33 
    151      6246  Emily Beltran-Mendez      7  Lancaster                    17:19.6 11:34 
    152      6355  Sarah Zelle               7  Mount Horeb                  17:57.3 11:59 
    153      6408  Lily Breuer               7  Platteville                  18:17.4 12:12 
    154      6478  Alexandra Reding          4  Tri State Homeschool         23:57.5 15:59 
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                             **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    57  Lancaster                                  (10:28.1  52:20.1 1:34.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jocelyn Fecht              7  9:31.8
       2      8  Willoh Knapp               7 10:31.1
       3     10  Faith Kipper               7 10:34.3
       4     11  Hanley Bahl                7 10:36.4
       5     27  Peyton Lindholm            7 11:06.5
       6   ( 28) Emerson Klaas              7 11:07.9
       7   ( 31) Mercedes Holmes            7 11:18.5

       2.    63  Monroe Middle School                       (10:34.8  52:53.6 0:47.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ellie Johanson             6 10:03.4
       2     12  Katelyn Schmitz            6 10:37.0
       3     14  Reagan Boatman             6 10:39.9
       4     15  Virginia Salyer            7 10:42.3
       5     19  Violet Hirsch              7 10:51.0
       6   ( 24) Rorie Babler               7 11:02.9
       7   ( 34) Clara Lucas                6 11:21.6

       3.    66  Darlington                                 (10:38.9  53:14.3 0:36.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Lydia McElrath             6 10:21.3
       2      9  Hadley Smith               7 10:32.5
       3     13  Lainey Edgerton            6 10:39.6
       4     17  Sophie Kammerud            7 10:43.4
       5     21  Alani King                 7 10:57.5
       6   ( 32) Chesne Fink                7 11:19.3
       7   ( 45) Elena Luna                 7 11:59.8

       4.   120  Evansville                                 (10:59.3  54:56.2 1:44.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Cecelia Kilburg            6  9:55.9
       2     22  Kiley Wallisch             6 10:57.5
       3     25  Rosalie Egan               6 11:03.4
       4     33  Kaliyah Sharp              7 11:19.5
       5     38  Avery Wagner               7 11:39.9
       6   ( 48) Jane Gallagher             7 12:12.1
       7   ( 55) Bristol Melville           6 12:47.5

       5.   121  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (11:00.8  55:03.9 1:34.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Colette Dunn               7 10:09.9
       2      5  Iliana Zizis               7 10:15.0
       3     35  Adalynn Pagenkopf          7 11:24.7
       4     37  Olive Lindsey              6 11:30.1
       5     40  Autumn Pagenkopf           7 11:44.2
       6   ( 47) Olivia Baker               6 12:09.6
       7   ( 52) Olivia Dosio               6 12:34.3

       6.   130  Fennimore                                  (11:04.9  55:24.2 1:04.6)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Emmy Wood                  6 10:43.0
       2     18  Payton Kazda               7 10:43.5
       3     23  Raiya Rosemeyer            7 10:58.0
       4     30  Elyse Jackson              6 11:12.1
       5     43  Min Griesel                7 11:47.6
       6   ( 49) Lily Griswold              6 12:18.8
       7   ( 62) Lucy Brown                 6 13:19.8
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                             **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   189  Mount Horeb                                (11:49.7  59:08.4 2:55.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Cicely Brokish             7 10:23.3
       2     29  Ashlyn Nemo                7 11:11.6
       3     41  Cameron Moreau             6 11:45.0
       4     51  Raven Kroll                6 12:30.2
       5     61  Violet Thompson            6 13:18.3
       6   ( 64) Cali Smelzer               6 13:33.8
       7   ( 66) Theresa Seibel             7 13:40.6

       8.   233  Platteville                                (12:18.0  61:29.8 1:54.5)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Kendra Clark               6 10:55.9
       2     46  Jessa Bartelme             7 12:08.2
       3     54  Charlotte Haasl            7 12:47.4
       4     56  Linora Artz                7 12:47.9
       5     57  Celia Artz                 6 12:50.4
       6   ( 58) Emma Ayres                 7 12:52.3
       7   ( 67) Harper Pinion              6 13:56.0

       9.   260  River Valley                               (12:49.0  64:04.8 3:19.0)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Hayden Hegland             7 11:05.6
       2     36  Kira Furukawa              6 11:30.0
       3     53  Aleah Fahey                6 12:41.7
       4     72  Sybil Haas                 6 14:22.9
       5     73  Elise McCrea               6 14:24.6
       6   ( 74) Gabby Beno                 6 14:32.0
       7   ( 80) Cleo Bethel                6 15:36.3

      10.   285  New Glarus/Monticello                      (13:06.9  65:34.1 3:21.2)
     ====================================================
       1     39  Esther Biank               7 11:41.3
       2     42  Sadie Mitchell             7 11:46.9
       3     60  Adayla Babler              7 13:00.9
       4     68  Elyse Marunde              6 14:02.5
       5     76  Lilliana Valentino         7 15:02.5

      11.   298  Tri State Homeschool                       (13:12.2  66:00.6 2:16.3)
     ====================================================
       1     44  Melody Borgen              4 11:51.4
       2     50  Gracie Borgen              5 12:22.6
       3     65  Liezl Lauper               5 13:34.3
       4     69  Kitara Sarauer             7 14:04.6
       5     70  Alexa Sarauer              6 14:07.7
       6   ( 75) Nikita Sarauer             4 14:50.4
       7   ( 77) Anna Runde                 7 15:04.7

      12.   350  Iowa-Grant Middle School                   (14:17.8  71:28.8 2:40.9)
     ====================================================
       1     59  Hannah Nelson              6 12:54.2
       2     63  Allison Bartolo-Garcia     7 13:20.1
       3     71  Isabelle Johnson           7 14:21.1
       4     78  Evie Koss                  7 15:18.3
       5     79  Maddy Husom                6 15:35.1
       6   ( 81) Kendra Gaytan              6 16:14.7
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      6464  Mackenzie Knuckey         8  Southwestern/Benton MS        9:06.1  6:05 
      2    1 6286  Braylin Cleary            8  Monroe Middle School          9:10.1  6:07 
      3    2 6410  Elia Doyle-Morin          8  Platteville                   9:20.2  6:14 
      4      6266  Lexie Olmstead            8  Lancaster                     9:31.8  6:22 
      5    3 6310  Elizabeth Veeder          8  Monroe Middle School          9:50.0  6:34 
      6      6385  Mabel Jordan              8  New Glarus/Monticello         9:57.5  6:39 
      7    4 6111  Alaina McGowan            8  Darlington                   10:05.3  6:44 
      8    5 6284  Micki Andrews             8  Monroe Middle School         10:05.9  6:44 
      9      6152  Avalee Langreck           8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:08.7  6:46 
     10      6055  Emerson Butts             8  Albany                       10:11.6  6:48 
     11      6081  Ali Morovitz              8  Boscobel                     10:25.2  6:57 
     12    6 6289  Annika Folk               8  Monroe Middle School         10:33.6  7:03 
     13      6149  Bella Basting             8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:34.5  7:03 
     14      6432  Aubrey Anliker            8  River Valley                 10:36.3  7:05 
     15      6188  Zoe Millard               8  Evansville                   10:51.7  7:15 
     16      6084  Tuff Ward                 8  Boscobel                     10:54.0  7:16 
     17    7 6308  Ava Riese                 8  Monroe Middle School         10:54.1  7:17 
     18    8 6302  Brynlee Roelli            8  Monroe Middle School         10:54.8  7:17 
     19      6441  Leona Krome               8  River Valley                 10:57.9  7:19 
     20    9 6288  Calli Brandt              8  Monroe Middle School         11:02.9  7:22 
     21   10 6418  Kalila Plumb              8  Platteville                  11:05.5  7:24 
     22   11 6413  Madilyn Grossman          8  Platteville                  11:08.1  7:26 
     23      6268  Addison Taylor            8  Lancaster                    11:12.2  7:29 
     24   12 6338  Marie Hutchins            8  Mount Horeb                  11:16.2  7:31 
     25   13 6095  Brenna Edgerton           8  Darlington                   11:21.4  7:35 
     26      6390  Annie Olson               8  New Glarus/Monticello        11:23.4  7:36 
     27      6206  Lucia Bonilla             8  Fennimore                    11:25.3  7:37 
     28      6300  Ally Miller               8  Monroe Middle School         11:28.1  7:39 
     29      6476  Brynlee Klar              8  Tri State Homeschool         11:29.1  7:40 
     30   14 6344  Maddilyn Mechler          8  Mount Horeb                  11:34.4  7:43 
     31      6387  Evelyn Marunde            8  New Glarus/Monticello        11:36.4  7:45 
     32      6389  Hadley Ness               8  New Glarus/Monticello        11:36.6  7:45 
     33      6238  Leah Nelson               8  Iowa-Grant Middle School     11:40.0  7:47 
     34   15 6101  Rose Gruetzmacher         8  Darlington                   11:50.7  7:54 
     35      6208  Linsey Conley             8  Fennimore                    11:53.9  7:56 
     36   16 6100  Elizabeth Gruetzmacher    8  Darlington                   12:01.0  8:01 
     37   17 6354  Evelyn Wyse               8  Mount Horeb                  12:02.3  8:02 
     38      6252  Charlotte James           8  Lancaster                    12:07.0  8:05 
     39   18 6107  Dulce Martinez            8  Darlington                   12:10.3  8:07 
     40   19 6116  Zoey Mosley               8  Darlington                   12:10.4  8:07 
     41   20 6120  Selena Sanchez-Bahena     8  Darlington                   12:12.2  8:09 
     42   21 6343  Abigail Marshaus          8  Mount Horeb                  12:29.6  8:20 
     43   22 6411  Jillian Fiedler           8  Platteville                  12:33.0  8:22 
     44      6158  Jessie Solberg-Kieler     8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:49.9  8:34 
     45      6436  Arya Claeys               8  River Valley                 12:55.9  8:38 
     46      6218  Corinne Washa             8  Fennimore                    13:09.1  8:47 
     47      6239  Payton Orth               8  Iowa-Grant Middle School     13:28.5  8:59 
     48   23 6348  Lucy Rosemeyer            8  Mount Horeb                  14:07.7  9:26 
     49      6115  Alyssia Monton            8  Darlington                   14:16.6  9:32 
     50      6060  Makenna Gilbertson        8  Argyle/Pecatonica            14:23.4  9:36 
     51      6119  McKenna Roelli            8  Darlington                   14:56.4  9:58 
     52   24 6421  Paola Vasquez             8  Platteville                  14:58.9 10:00 
     53      6161  Kora Turner               8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:09.3 10:07 
     54      6083  Jessa Oler                8  Boscobel                     15:44.5 10:30 
     55      6186  Kaelyn Malterer           8  Evansville                   15:58.8 10:40 
     56      6112  Rylan McGowan             8  Darlington                   16:05.3 10:44 
     57      6094  Torie Crist               8  Darlington                   17:15.1 11:31 
     58   25 6340  Avi Laeser                8  Mount Horeb                  17:37.6 11:46 
     59   26 6337  Nell Hobbs                8  Mount Horeb                  17:49.7 11:54 
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                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 26, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                **** Girls' 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    22  Monroe Middle School                       (10:06.8  50:33.7 1:44.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Braylin Cleary             8  9:10.1
       2      3  Elizabeth Veeder           8  9:50.0
       3      5  Micki Andrews              8 10:05.9
       4      6  Annika Folk                8 10:33.6
       5      7  Ava Riese                  8 10:54.1
       6   (  8) Brynlee Roelli             8 10:54.8
       7   (  9) Calli Brandt               8 11:02.9

       2.    66  Darlington                                 (11:29.8  57:28.7 2:05.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Alaina McGowan             8 10:05.3
       2     13  Brenna Edgerton            8 11:21.4
       3     15  Rose Gruetzmacher          8 11:50.7
       4     16  Elizabeth Gruetzmacher     8 12:01.0
       5     18  Dulce Martinez             8 12:10.3
       6   ( 19) Zoey Mosley                8 12:10.4
       7   ( 20) Selena Sanchez-Bahena      8 12:12.2

       3.    69  Platteville                                (11:49.2  59:05.7 5:38.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elia Doyle-Morin           8  9:20.2
       2     10  Kalila Plumb               8 11:05.5
       3     11  Madilyn Grossman           8 11:08.1
       4     22  Jillian Fiedler            8 12:33.0
       5     24  Paola Vasquez              8 14:58.9

       4.    87  Mount Horeb                                (12:18.1  61:30.2 2:51.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Marie Hutchins             8 11:16.2
       2     14  Maddilyn Mechler           8 11:34.4
       3     17  Evelyn Wyse                8 12:02.3
       4     21  Abigail Marshaus           8 12:29.6
       5     23  Lucy Rosemeyer             8 14:07.7
       6   ( 25) Avi Laeser                 8 17:37.6
       7   ( 26) Nell Hobbs                 8 17:49.7


